DuroSite® LED Floodlight - UL / CSA
for Indoor and Outdoor Industrial Applications
2 www.dialight.com | MDTEXDSFLX001_K
On when it
matters most.
Products and solutions that
protect your business
Application

DuroSiteIndustrial Applications | Floodlight
DuroSite LED Floodlight - UL / CSA
Ordering Information and Light Distribution Pattern
1Part Number Fixture Lumens Wattage Lumens Per Watt Voltage Color Light Distribution
100 - 277V AC Models - Glass Lens
FLW466NC4NG 15,000 130 115 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6, field angle 115°
FLW476NC4NG 14,750 130 113 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6, field angle 140° x 115°
FLW467NC4NG 14,750 130 113 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7, field angle 115° x 140°
FLW455NC4NG 14,500 140 104 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5, field angle 93°
FLW444NC4NG 14,500 140 104 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4, field angle 52°
FLW422NC4NG 13,500 140 96 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2, field angle 23°
FLW276NC2NG 11,500 109 105 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6, field angle 115°
FLW267NC2NG 11,500 109 105 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6, field angle 140° x 115°
FLW266NC2NG 11,250 109 103 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7, field angle 115° x 140°
FLW255NC2NG 11,000 109 101 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5, field angle 93°
FLW244NC2NG 10,500 109 96 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4, field angle 52°
FLW222NC2NG 10,750 109 96 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2, field angle 23°
100 - 277V AC Models - Polycarbonate Lens
FLW466NC4NP 14,000 130 107 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6, field angle 115°
FLW476NC4NP 13,750 130 105 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6, field angle 140° x 115°
FLW467NC4NP 13,750 130 105 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7, field angle 115° x 140°
FLW455NC4NP 13,500 140 96 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5, field angle 93°
FLW444NC4NP 13,500 140 96 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4, field angle 52°
FLW422NC4NP 12,500 140 89 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2, field angle 23°
FLW276NC2NP 10,500 109 96 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6, field angle 115°
FLW267NC2NP 10,500 109 96 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6, field angle 140° x 115°
FLW266NC2NP 10,250 109 94 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6x7, field angle 115° x 140°
FLW255NC2NP 10,000 109 92 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5, field angle 93°
FLW244NC2NP 9,500 109 87 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4, field angle 52°
FLW222NC2NP 9,750 109 89 100 - 277V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2, field angle 23°
347 - 480V AC Models - Glass Lens Only
FLW276NC5NG 11,750 112 105 347 - 480V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 7x6, field angle 140° x 115°
FLW266NC5NG 11,250 112 100 347 - 480V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 6, field angle 115°
FLW255NC5NG 10,000 112 89 347 - 480V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 5, field angle 93°
FLW244NC5NG 10,000 112 89 347 - 480V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 4, field angle 52°
FLW222NC5NG 10,000 112 89 347 - 480V AC 5000K (cool white) NEMA 2, field angle 23°
Part numbers listed in the table above are powder coated gray. For bronze powder, coat replace the 10th character with Z. FLW244NC2NG becomes FLW244NC2ZG
All values typical unless otherwise stated, Lumen values are typical (tolerance +/- 10%).